Tax Amount

Amount
Taxable
Amount %

Receiver Name :

GST

State/UTCentral

Original Bill No : CI/GJ/295/24-25
Original Bill Date : 31/07/2024

Place of Supply : 24-Gujarat

66.000    483.80 1 CONSISTENT K/M WIRELESS VOICE 847160   31930.80   2873.77   37678.34  2873.7718.0

Total

Bill Amount : Thirty Seven Thousand Six Hundred
Seventy Eight Only

Round Off         -0.34

37,678.00Grand Total
For, PERFECT COMPUTERS

(Authorised Signatory)

Terms & Condition :

1. "Subject to 'RAJKOT' Jurisdiction only.   E.&.O.E"

GSTIN No.: 24AUWPM6531E1ZE

Total GST : Five Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Seven And Fifty Four Paise Only